ZUMA LIGHTING LLC
325 N LARCHMONT BLVD STE 406, LOS ANGELES, CA 90004
INFO@ZUMALIGHTING.COM • (310) 975-3126 • ZUMALIGHTING.COM 1
MODEL
AURORA
TYPE
LED
SERIES
SITE & AREA
ZUMA LIGHTING LLC
325 N LARCHMONT BLVD STE 406, LOS ANGELES, CA 90004
INFO@ZUMALIGHTING.COM • (310) 975-3126 • ZUMALIGHTING.COM 2
ORDERING INFORMATION
Model AURORA
Type LED
Series SITE & AREA
FIXTURE WATTAGE VOLTS COLOR
TEMP
OPTICS COLOR MOUNTING OPTIONS
AUR
450W
600W
750W
900W
(efficacy =
135 lm/W)
U = 120v-
277v
H = 347-
480v
3K = 3000K
4K = 4000K
5K = 5000K
57K = 5700K
T1M = Type I Medium
T2M = Type II Medium
T3M = Type III Medium
T3L = Type III Long
T4S = Type IV Short
T4M = Type IV Medium
T5U = Average beam
angle 10º
T5V = Average beam
angle 25º
T5W = Average beam
angle 40º
T5S = Average beam
angle 60º
T5M = Average beam
angle 90º
T5L = Average beam
angle 120º
T5X = Average beam
angle 150º
T5D = Diffuser
BK = Black
GR = Grey
BZ =
Bronze
WH =
White
CC =
Custom
color
I =  Slip Fitter
(adjustable)
TM = Trunnion Mount
M = Motion Sensor
SP = Surge Protection
PC = Photocell
D = 1-10V Dimming
BLS = Back Light Shield
AUR-450
Slip Fitter mount
AUR-450
Trunnion mount
ZUMA LIGHTING LLC
325 N LARCHMONT BLVD STE 406, LOS ANGELES, CA 90004
INFO@ZUMALIGHTING.COM • (310) 975-3126 • ZUMALIGHTING.COM
3